No

Crew

1 Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom
2 Martyn England/ Dawn

England

Robert Dennis/ Andy
Boswell

Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen

Ben Williams/ Russell
Joseph

Wayne Lloyd/ William
Lloyd

Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/
Daniel Petrie

8 Chris White/ Jason Harris
9 Chris Marshall/ Andy

10

11

12

Robinson

Pete Hedges/ James
Hedges

Stephen Pritchard/ Emma
Clarke

Dean Davies/ Cameron
Wheatley

Car
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Skoda Fabia

Mitsubushi EVO
6

Mitsubishi Evo
6

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk
I

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo

5
Ford Escort

Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

Final Entry List
CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

1600 E Sutton and Cheam Island Car Centre
1600 E  Taunton Motoring Club Ltd
1998 E Tavern Motor Club/ Tavern Na
20000 E BTRDA Hopkins Motorsport
1990 E 60&Worcester Motor Club/

HRCR
1999 C  Epynt Dennis motorsport
2500 D LDMC/ LCMC Davies Resin
1998 C Tavern
1998 E SUTTON AND CHEAM MC./ Kwiktrak (UK) Ltd

BLMCC
1998 C EMCOS MGM motor components, Cam Family

Butchers

1400 A Ludlow Castle MC
2000 C Hereford


http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html
http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

No
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Crew

Joe Piggott/ John
Fellowes

Adrian Griffiths / Karolina
Kunigiskyte

Mark Harris/ Darren
Matthews

Graham Davies/ Rhys
William edwards

Stuart Cameron/ Gary
Whitington

Marc Mayes/ James
Davies

Hendrik Minderman/ Glyn
Thomas

Peter morgan/ Fiona
crump

Anthony Deignan/ Kirun
Deignan

Barry Pavey/ Paul
Rumary

Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Nigel Brain/ Catherine
Brain

Rick James/ Anna James

Car

Citroen Saxo
VTR

Renault Clio

Ford Escort

Darrian T9

Renault Clio
Cop 172

Vauxhall Nova

Subaru
Imprezza

Vauxhall
Chevette

Skoda Fabia
VRS

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Mk1

XR2
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort
RS1800

CC Class Club

1600

2000

2500

2100

1998

1598

2000

1989

1900

1399

1598

2500

2000

B

C

Hereford

Hereford Motor Club

Burnham on Sea MC

Epynt/ Btrda

Emcos/ Forresters

Llandysul MC/ Lampeter

Motor Club

Sixty And Worcester

Whitchurch motor club/

Longmynd MC

Ludlow Castle MC

Tavern MC/CRSW/ South
Hams Motor Club

BDCC

Bournemouth & DCC

Cirencester

Entrant/Sponsor

Historic Motorsport South West /
tvrsswparts.com
APE renovations limited

Rallynuts motorsports

RWRE rally prep

Angel bank garage. Lower street garage.

Ray Rallying



No
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Crew

Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day

Neil barson/ Gethin
edwards

Gary Speight / Sean
Walsh

Trevor Keeble/ Chris
Whittall

Callum Cannings/ James
Summers

Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Mark Burton / Toby Burton

Matthew arnold / Richard
arnold

Andrew Norris/ Hollie
Leigh Norris

John Petrie/ Heather
Phelps

Edward Lowman/ Paul
Lowman

Gareth Thomas/ Dewi
Mason

Peter Wilkins/ Caroline
Brampton

Car
Ford Escort

Bmw 325ti
Compact

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford Fiesta
ST150

Talbot
Sunbeam

Skoda Felicia

Bmw E36
Compact

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 205
GTI

Peugeot 106
Rallye

BMW M3

CC Class Club

2000

2500

2500

1998

1998

1998

1998

1598

1597

1600

2998

C

Farnborough District Motor
Club

Witney motor club

London Irish Motor Club
Forresters/ WBCC
Beverley / Kidwelly Motor
Club

BLMCC/ Chelmsford MC
Cheltenham motor club
South hams motor club
Maesteg And District Motor
Club

LCMC/ Hereford
Bournemouth & District CC

Witney Motor Club

Sutton And Cheam

Entrant/Sponsor

Atcost windows

MWW Services (Brighton) Ltd, Garolla Roller
Garage Doors, PGM, GP Autos

Rally CUK

BES Electrical

Atcost Windows



No
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

Crew

Adrian Lawman/ John
Hailing

Trevor Barson/ Alan
Hinton

John Frederick Mills /
Sharon Elaine Mills
Jimmy Milligan / Mark
Bradley

Alex Roscoe/ Stephen
Roscoe

Stuart Baker/ Jeremy
Baker

Massie Piggott/ Julian
Monkley

Mark Davis/ Trudy
campion

Mark Shannon/ Nicholas
Jones

Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander
Mill

Amber Smith/ Paul
Topping

James Offield/ Jonathan
Davies

lan Ross/ Lucy Pitch

Car

Vauxhall Corsa
s1600

Peugot 206 XSI
Cup
MG ZR

Peugeot 206 xsi
Nissan Micra
Morris Mini

1000

Ford Escort
MK3

Citroen C2
Peugeot 106
Gti

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Ford Escort Mk
2

CC Class Club

1598

1597

1400

1600

1348

1330

1998

1598

1587

998

1348

988

1998

B

Forresters

Witney MC/ Amman and

District MC

Sutton & Cheam

Witney/ Oxford/ Witney

Cirencester Car Club

Cheltenham Motor Club

Hereford

Cirencester Car Club

Quinton mc

Silverstone

Silverstone

Silverstone/ NWCC

Cirencester

Entrant/Sponsor
Mr flock, gwynnespeed

ICF Central Ltd, Autocorrect Garage Services

Woodhouse Brothers Garage Kidderminster

Silverstone Rally School, The Motorsport
Lounge - Llandudno
Silverstone Rally School, The Motorsport
Lounge - Llandudno
Silverstone Rally School, The Motorsport
Lounge - Llandudno



There are 51 entries, and 50 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022
Final Individual Times  in Position Order to SF 8/ MC 2

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
4 E Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen 6:00 5:49 6:02 557 853 849 9:00 8:49 59:19 1 1
1 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom 555 5:47 6:02 6:10 853 8:45 857 8:56 59:25 2 2
2 E Martyn England/ Dawn England 6:12 5556 6:11 6:03 9:09 856 9:21 9:07 1:00:55 3 3
7 D Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/ Daniel Petrie 6:19 6:04 6:15 6:06 9:18 9:13 9:18 09:11 1:01:44 1 4
8 C Chris White/ Jason Harris 6:14 6:03 6:15 6:10 9:20 9:02 9:22 9:26 1:01:52 1 5
12 C Dean Davies/ Cameron Wheatley 6:36 6:13 6:26 6:23 9:36 9:24 956 9:45 1:.04:19 2 6
16 D Graham Davies/ Rhys William edwards  6:24 6:05 6:26 6:23 9:40 9:27 9:56 10:04 1:04:25 2 7
18 B Marc Mayes/ James Davies 6:29 6:20 6:35 6:23 9:48 9:30 10:03 10:07 1:05:15 1 8
14 C Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte 6:26 6:11 6:33 6:23 9:34 9:16 11:12 957 1:05:32 3 9
51 C lan Ross/ Lucy Pitch 6:46 6:45 6:37 6:23 9:48 9:27 957 9:49 1:05:32 4 10
11 A Stephen Pritchard/ Emma Clarke 6:32 6:16 6:38 6:29 9:48 9:32 10:09 10:11 1:05:35 1 11
30 C Callum Cannings/ James Summers 6:44 6:28 7:31 6:39 10:03 9:53 10:27 10:13 1:07:58 5 12
36 C Edward Lowman/ Paul Lowman 6:48 6:41 6:51 6:42 10:07 9:57 10:44 10:30 1:08:20 6 13
22 A Barry Pavey/ Paul Rumary 6:58 6:45 7:01 6:52 10:21 9:54 10:31 10:20 1:08:42 2 14
23 B Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray 6:49 6:32 6:54 6:52 10:19 10:09 10:42 10:37 1:08:54 2 15
43 A Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe 6:59 6:41 6:59 6:50 10:16 9:59 10:55 10:29 1:09:08 3 16
40 B Trevor Barson/ Alan Hinton 6:52 6:44 7:02 6:55 10:18 10:11 10:43 10:45 1:09:30 3 17
42 B Jimmy Milligan / Mark Bradley 7:13 7:12 7:19 7:15 10:58 10:36 11:27 7:47 1:09:47 4 18
25 C Rick James/ Anna James 6:34 6:25 6:43 6:39 10:40 11:02 12:05 10:36 1:10:44 7 19
27 D Neil barson/ Gethin edwards 7:09 6:50 6:59 6:56 11:04 10:13 10:52 10:42 1:10:45 3 20
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Car
17
38
44

21

26
49
35
32
46
41
48

39

50

Cls Crew

C Stuart Cameron/ Gary Whitington
Peter Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
Stuart Baker/ Jeremy Baker

Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph

O m >» O

Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan

Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day

Amber Smith/ Paul Topping

John Petrie/ Heather Phelps

Mark Burton / Toby Burton

Mark Davis/ Trudy campion

John Frederick Mills / Sharon Elaine Mills
Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander Mill

> > w O m > 0O

B Adrian Lawman/ John Hailing

A James Offield/ Jonathan Davies

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles

1
6:52
7:10
7:08
6:22
6:42

6:45
8:22
6:32
6:53
7:48
7:48
8:18

7:05

9:37

2
6:21
6:48
6:55
6:10
6:28

6:37
7:27
6:29

3

4

6:32 11:36

7:09
7:13
6:21
6:45

6:54
7:40
6:45

6:41 14:00

7:11
7:33
7:53

6:48

8:29

Stage 4

7:37
7:48
8:10

7:07

9:00

5.40 miles

6:59
7:05
6:14
6:37

6:46
7:33
6:38
6:58
7:18
7:44
7:47

7:11

8:54

5
9:43
10:40
10:28
18:00
9:53

6
9:18
10:20
10:27
9:13
18:00

7
9:50
11:07
10:58
9:32
10:24

8
10:35
10:41
10:46

9:30
5:38

Car 21 Penalty details:-

10:21
11:51
18:00

9:55
11:14
12:05
11:59

10:04
11:06

9:54

9:59
11:09
11:14
11:35

10:33

8:30
10:10
10:19
11:49
12:18
12:05

16:00
11:31
10:23
10:16
11:28
11:50
12:04

Car 48 Penalty details:-
11:01 18:00 11:25 11:22
Car 39 Penalty details:-

13:34 12:56 13:57 13:05

Stage 5

8.80 miles

Stage 6
8.80 miles

Cils OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:10:47 8 21
1:10:54 4 22
1:11:00 4 23
1:11:22 4 24
1:00 1:11:27 5 25
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 6
1:14:00 26
1:14:00 27
1:14:51 28
1:15:01 10 29
1:15:34 6 30
1:18:20 6 31
1:00 1:20:51 7 32
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4
2:20 1:22:19 7 33

0:20 for 2:00 early at SA1/MC 1
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 2

1:29:32

Stage 7
7.00 miles

8 34

Stage 8
7.00 miles



These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022
Final Individual Times in Starting Order to SF8/MC 2

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom 5:55 5147 6:02 6:10 8:53 8:45 8:57 8:56 59:25 2 2
2 E Martyn England/ Dawn England 6:12 5556 6:11 6:03 9:09 856 9:21 9:07 1:00:55 3 3
3 E Robert Dennis/ Andy Boswell 5:54 5:45 6:04 5:57 9:00 Retired
4  E Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen 6:00 5:49 6:02 557 853 849 900 8:49 59:19 1 1
5 E Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph 6:22 6:10 6:21 6:14 18:00 9:13 9:32 9:30 1:11:22 4 24
6 C Wayne Lloyd/ William Lloyd 6:15 6:01 6:19 Prop snapping
7 D Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/ Daniel Petrie  6:19 6:04 6:15 6:06 9:18 9:13 9:18 09:11 1:01:44 1
8 C Chris White/ Jason Harris 6:14 6:03 6:15 6:10 9:20 9:02 9:22 9:26 1:01:52 1 5
9 E Chris Marshall/ Andy Robinson 6:14 6:09 6:14 6:11 13:25 Missed split
10 C Pete Hedges/ James Hedges Non Starter
11 A Stephen Pritchard/ Emma Clarke 6:32 6:16 6:38 6:29 9:48 9:32 10:09 10:11 1:05:35 1 11
12 C Dean Davies/ Cameron Wheatley 6:36 6:13 6:26 6:23 9:36 9:24 9:56 9:45 1:04:19 2 6
13 B Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes 6:31 7:28 Retired
14  C Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte 6:26 6:11 6:33 6:23 9:34 9:16 11:12 957 1.05:32 3 9
15 D Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews 6:42 6:17 14:00 Noise
16 D Graham Davies/ Rhys William edwards  6:24 6:05 6:26 6:23 9:40 9:27 9:56 10:04 1:04:25 2 7
17 C Stuart Cameron/ Gary Whitington 6:52 6:21 6:32 11:36 9143 9:18 9:50 10:35 1:10:47 8 21
18 B Marc Mayes/ James Davies 6:29 6:20 6:35 6:23 9:48 9:30 10:03 10:07 1:05:15 1 8
19 E Hendrik Minderman/ Glyn Thomas 6:31 Gearbox
20 C Peter morgan/ Fiona crump 6:37 6:23 6:30 6:43 9:49 9:35 Retired
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Car Cls

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

D

w O OO 0O 00000 o >

w O w O w O

Crew

Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan

Barry Pavey/ Paul Rumary
Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain
Rick James/ Anna James

Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day

Neil barson/ Gethin edwards
Gary Speight / Sean Walsh
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall
Callum Cannings/ James Summers
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Mark Burton / Toby Burton
Matthew arnold / Richard arnold

Andrew Norris/ Hollie Leigh Norris
John Petrie/ Heather Phelps
Edward Lowman/ Paul Lowman
Gareth Thomas/ Dewi Mason
Peter Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

Adrian Lawman/ John Hailing

Trevor Barson/ Alan Hinton

6:42

6:58
6:49
6:38
6:34
6:45
7:09
6:46
6:38
6:44
6:47
6:53
7:05

7:32
6:32
6:48
6:47
7:10
7:05

6:52

6:28

6:45
6:32
9:45
6:25
6:37
6:50
6:44

6:28
6:30
6:41
7:02

6:54
6:29
6:41
6:23
6:48
6:48

6:44

6:45

7:01
6:54
14:00
6:43
6:54
6:59
6:36

7:31
6:46
14:00
8:13

7:07
6:45
6:51
6:37
7:09
7:07

7:02

6:37

6:52
6:52

6:39
6:46
6:56
6:29

6:39
6:46
6:58

7:08
6:38
6:42
6:34
6:59
7:11

6:55

5 6 7 8
9:53 18:00 10:24 5:38
Car 21 Penalty details:-
10:21  9:54 10:31 10:20
10:19 10:09 10:42 10:37

10:40 11:02 12:05 10:36
10:21 10:04 10:33 16:00
11:04 10:13 10:52 10:42
10:25

10:03 9:53 10:27 10:13
10:22
9:55 9:59 10:19 10:16

Car 33 Penalty details:-
11:04 10:16
18:00 9:54 10:10 10:23
10:07 9:57 10:44 10:30
9:57
10:40 10:20 11:07 10:41
11:01 18:00 11:25 11:22
Car 39 Penalty details:-

10:18 10:11 10:43 10:45

Cils OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:00 1:11:27 5 25
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 6
1:08:42 2 14
1:08:54 2 15
Engine misfiring
1:10:44 7 19
1:14:00 9 26
1:10:45 3 20
Mechanical issues
Clutch
1:07:58 5 12
Retired
1:15:01 10 29
1:00 Clutch
1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 2
Retired
1:14:51 28
1:08:20 13
Retired
1:10:54 4 22
2:20 1:22:19 7 33

0:20 for 2:00 early at SA1/MC 1

2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 2
1:09:30 3

17



Cils OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
41 A John Frederick Mills / Sharon Elaine Mills 7:48 7:33 7:48 7:44 12:05 11:14 12:18 11:50 1:18:20 6 31
42 B Jimmy Milligan / Mark Bradley 7:13 7:12 7:19 7:15 10:58 10:36 11:27 7:47 1:09:47 4 18
43 A Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe 6:59 6:41 6:59 6:50 10:16 9:59 10:55 10:29 1:09:08 3 16
44 A Stuart Baker/ Jeremy Baker 7:08 6:55 7:13 7:05 10:28 10:27 10:58 10:46 1:11:00 4 23
45 C Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley 8:15 7:23 7:45 7:09 18:00 1:00 Retired
Car 45 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at SA5
46 B Mark Davis/ Trudy campion 748 7:11 7:37 7:18 11:14 11:09 11:49 11:28 1:15:34 6 30
47 B Mark Shannon/ Nicholas Jones 7:17 6:48 Cam belt
48 A Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander Mill 8:18 7:53 8:10 7:47 11:59 11:35 12:05 12:04 1:00 1:20:51 7 32
Car 48 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4
49 A Amber Smith/ Paul Topping 8:22 7:27 7:40 7:33 11:51 11:06 8:30 11:31 1:14:00 5 27
50 A James Offield/ Jonathan Davies 9:37 8:29 9:00 8:54 13:34 12:56 13:57 13:05 1:29:32 8 34
51 C lan Ross/ Lucy Pitch 6:46 6:45 6:37 6:23 9:48 9:27 957 9:49 1:05:32 4 10
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022
Final Individual Times in Class Order to SF8/MC 2

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class A
11 A Stephen Pritchard/ Emma Clarke 6:32 6:16 6:38 6:29 9:148 9:32 10:09 10:11 1:05:35 1 11
22 A Barry Pavey/ Paul Rumary 6:58 6:45 7:01 6:52 10:21 9:54 10:31 10:20 1:08:42 2 14
43 A Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe 6:59 6:41 6:59 6:50 10:16 9:59 10:55 10:29 1:09:08 3 16
44 A Stuart Baker/ Jeremy Baker 7:08 6:55 7:13 7:05 10:28 10:27 10:58 10:46 1:11:00 4 23
49 A Amber Smith/ Paul Topping 8:22 7:27 T7:40 7:33 11:51 11:06 8:30 11:31 1:14:00 5 27
41 A John Frederick Mills / Sharon Elaine Mills 7:48 7:33 7:48 7:44 12:05 11:14 12:18 11:50 1:18:20 6 31
48 A Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander Mill 8:18 7:53 8:10 7:47 11:59 11:35 12:05 12:04 1:00 1:20:51 7 32

Car 48 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 4

50 A James Offield/ Jonathan Davies 9:37 8:29 9:00 8:54 13:34 12:56 13:57 13:05 1:29:32 8 34
Class B
18 B Marc Mayes/ James Davies 6:29 6:20 6:35 6:23 9:48 9:30 10:03 10:07 1:05:15 1 8
23 B Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray 6:49 6:32 6:54 6:52 10:19 10:09 10:42 10:37 1:08:54 2 15
40 B Trevor Barson/ Alan Hinton 6:52 6:44 7:02 6:55 10:18 10:11 10:43 10:45 1:09:30 3 17
42 B Jimmy Milligan / Mark Bradley 7:13 7:12 7:19 7:15 10:58 10:36 11:27 7:47 1:09:47 4 18
35 B John Petrie/ Heather Phelps 6:32 6:29 6:45 6:38 18:00 9:54 10:10 10:23 1:14:51 5 28
46 B Mark Davis/ Trudy campion 748 711 737 7:18 11:14 11:09 11:49 11:28 1:15:34 6 30
39 B Adrian Lawman/ John Hailing 7:05 6:48 7:07 7:11 11:01 18:00 11:25 11:22 2:20 1:22:19 7 33

Car 39 Penalty details:- 0:20 for 2:00 early at SA1/MC 1
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 2
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Car ClIs Crew
Class C
8 C Chris White/ Jason Harris
12 C Dean Davies/ Cameron Wheatley
14  C Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte
51 C lan Ross/ Lucy Pitch
30 C Callum Cannings/ James Summers
36 C Edward Lowman/ Paul Lowman
25 C Rick James/ Anna James
17 C Stuart Cameron/ Gary Whitington
26 C Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day
32 C Mark Burton / Toby Burton
Class D
7 D Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/ Daniel Petrie
16 D Graham Davies/ Rhys William edwards
27 D Neil barson/ Gethin edwards
38 D Peter Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
21 D Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan
Class E
4  E Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen
1 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom
2 E Martyn England/ Dawn England
5 E Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

6:14
6:36
6:26
6:46
6:44
6:48
6:34
6:52
6:45
6:53

6:19
6:24
7:09
7:10
6:42

6:00
5:55
6:12
6:22

6:03
6:13
6:11
6:45
6:28
6:41
6:25
6:21
6:37
6:41

6:04
6:05
6:50
6:48
6:28

5:49
5:47
5:56
6:10

6:15
6:26
6:33
6:37
7:31
6:51
6:43
6:32
6:54
14:00

6:15
6:26
6:59
7:09
6:45

6:02
6:02
6:11
6:21

6:10
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:39
6:42
6:39
11:36
6:46
6:58

6:06
6:23
6:56
6:59
6:37

5:57
6:10
6:03
6:14

5 6 7 8

9:20
9:36
9:34
9:48
10:03
10:07
10:40
9:43
10:21
9:55

9:02
9:24
9:16
9:27
9:53
9:57
11:02
9:18
10:04
9:59

9:22
9:56
11:12
9:57
10:27
10:44
12:05
9:50
10:33
10:19

9:26
9:45
9:57
9:49
10:13
10:30
10:36
10:35
16:00
10:16

9:18
9:40
11:04
10:40 10:20 11:07 10:41
9:53 18:00 10:24 5:38

Car 21 Penalty details:-

9:13
9:27
10:13

9:18
9:56
10:52

9:11
10:04
10:42

8:53
8:53
9:09
18:00

8:49
8:45
8:56
9:13

9:00
8:57
9:21
9:32

8:49
8:56
9:07
9:30

Cls
Penalty Total Pos
1:01:52
1:04:19
1:05:32
1:05:32
1:07:58
1:08:20
1:10:44
1:10:47
1:14:00
1:15:01 1

© 00 N o o A W DN P

o

1:01:44

1:04:25

1:10:45

1:10:54

1:00 1:11:27

1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 6

g h W N B

59:19
59:25
1:00:55
1:11:22

A W DN P

O/A
Pos

10
12
13
19
21
26
29

20
22
25

24



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

4

0 N N P

12
16
18
14
51
11
30
36
22
23
43
40
42
25
27

E
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Final

Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen
Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom

Martyn England/ Dawn England
Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/ Daniel Petrie

Chris White/ Jason Harris

Dean Davies/ Cameron Wheatley

Graham Davies/ Rhys William edwards

Marc Mayes/ James Davies

Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte

lan Ross/ Lucy Pitch

Stephen Pritchard/ Emma Clarke
Callum Cannings/ James Summers

Edward Lowman/ Paul Lowman

Barry Pavey/ Paul Rumary

Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe

Trevor Barson/ Alan Hinton

Jimmy Milligan / Mark Bradley

Rick James/ Anna James

Neil barson/ Gethin edwards

Overall Results

Car

Mitsubushi EVO 6
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Escort MKk 11
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Darrian T9

Vauxhall Nova
Renault Clio

Ford Escort Mk 2
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort RS1800
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Mkl XR2
Nissan Micra
Peugot 206 XSI Cup
Peugeot 206 xsi
Ford Escort RS1800
Bmw 325ti Compact

In Position Order

Total

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

to SF8/MC 2

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

59:19

59:25
1:00:55
1:01:44
1:01:52
1:04:19
1:04:25
1:05:15
1:05:32
1:05:32
1:05:35
1:07:58
1:08:20
1:08:42
1:08:54
1:09:08
1:09:30
1:09:47
1:10:44
1:10:45

1
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+0:06
+1:36
+2:25
+2:33
+5:00
+5:06
+5:56
+6:13
+6:13
+6:16
+8:39
+9:01
+9:23
+9:35
+9:49
+10:11
+10:28
+11:25
+11:26

+0:06
+1:30
+0:49
+0:08
+2:27
+0:06
+0:50
+0:17

+0:03
+2:23
+0:22
+0:22
+0:12
+0:14
+0:22
+0:17
+0:57
+0:01


http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html
http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
17 C Stuart Cameron/ Gary Whitington Renault Clio Cop 172 1:10:47 8 21  +11:28 +0:02
38 D Peter Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton BMW M3 1:10:54 4 22 +11:35 +0:07
44 A Stuart Baker/ Jeremy Baker Morris Mini 1000 1:11:00 4 23 +11:41 +0:06

5 E Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph Mitsubishi Evo 6 1:11:22 4 24  +12:.03 +0:22
21 D Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan Skoda Fabia VRS 1:11:27 5 25 +12:.08 +0:05
26 C Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day Ford Escort 1:14:00 9 26 +14:41 +2:33
49 A Amber Smith/ Paul Topping Nissan Micra 1:14:00 5 27 +14:41
35 B John Petrie/ Heather Phelps Peugeot 106 1:14:51 5 28 +15:32 +0:51
32 C Mark Burton / Toby Burton Talbot Sunbeam 1:15:01 10 29 +15:42 +0:10
46 B Mark Davis/ Trudy campion Citroen C2 1:15:34 6 30 +16:15 +0:33
41 A John Frederick Mills / Sharon Elaine Mills MG ZR 1:18:20 6 31 +19:01 +2:46
48 A Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander Mill Nissan Micra 1:20:51 7 32  +21:32 +2:31
39 B Adrian Lawman/ John Hailing Vauxhall Corsa s1600 1:22:19 7 33 +23:00 +1:28
50 A James Offield/ Jonathan Davies Nissan Micra 1:29:32 8 34 +30:13 +7:13

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew
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Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom

Martyn England/ Dawn England
Robert Dennis/ Andy Boswell

Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen

Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph

Wayne Lloyd/ William Lloyd

Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/ Daniel Petrie
Chris White/ Jason Harris

Chris Marshall/ Andy Robinson
Stephen Pritchard/ Emma Clarke

Dean Davies/ Cameron Wheatley

Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes

Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte
Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews

Graham Davies/ Rhys William edwards
Stuart Cameron/ Gary Whitington

Marc Mayes/ James Davies

Hendrik Minderman/ Glyn Thomas
Peter morgan/ Fiona crump

Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Skoda Fabia
Mitsubushi EVO 6
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK 11
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Citroen Saxo VTR
Renault Clio

Ford Escort
Darrian T9

Renault Clio Cop 172

Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Imprezza
Vauxhall Chevette
Skoda Fabia VRS

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

59:25 2 2
1:00:55 3 3

32:40

59:19 1 1
1:11:22 4 24

18:35

1:01:44 1
1:01:52 1
38:13

1:05:35 1 11
1:04:19 2 6
13:59
1:05:32 3 9
26:59
1:04:25 2 7
1:10:47 8 21
1:05:15 1 8
6:31
45:37
1:11:27 5 25

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

to SF8/MC 2
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Car Cls Crew

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

A
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Barry Pavey/ Paul Rumary

Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray

Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain

Rick James/ Anna James

Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day

Neil barson/ Gethin edwards
Gary Speight / Sean Walsh
Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall
Callum Cannings/ James Summers
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Mark Burton / Toby Burton
Matthew arnold / Richard arnold
Andrew Norris/ Hollie Leigh Norris
John Petrie/ Heather Phelps
Edward Lowman/ Paul Lowman
Gareth Thomas/ Dewi Mason
Peter Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
Adrian Lawman/ John Hailing

Trevor Barson/ Alan Hinton

John Frederick Mills / Sharon Elaine Mills

Jimmy Milligan / Mark Bradley
Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe
Stuart Baker/ Jeremy Baker

Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley

Car

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Mk1 XR2
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort

Bmw 325ti Compact
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Fiesta ST150
Talbot Sunbeam
Skoda Felicia

Bmw E36 Compact
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
BMW M3

Vauxhall Corsa s1600
Peugot 206 XSI Cup
MG ZR

Peugeot 206 xsi
Nissan Micra

Morris Mini 1000
Ford Escort MK3

Total

1:08:42
1:08:54
30:23
1:10:44
1:14:00
1:10:45
37:00
6:38
1:07:58
37:11
1:15:01
23:20
50:01
1:14:51
1:08:20
36:18
1:10:54
1:22:19
1:09:30
1:18:20
1:09:47
1:09:08
1:11:00
49:32

2
2

10
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Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

14
15

19
26
20

12

29

28
13

22
33
17
31
18
16
23



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
46 B Mark Davis/ Trudy campion Citroen C2 1:15:34 6 30
47 B Mark Shannon/ Nicholas Jones Peugeot 106 Gti 14:05
48 A Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander Mill Nissan Micra 1:20:51 7 32
49 A Amber Smith/ Paul Topping Nissan Micra 1:14:00 5 27
50 A James Offield/ Jonathan Davies Nissan Micra 1:29:32 8 34
51 C Ilan Ross/ Lucy Pitch Ford Escort Mk 2 1:05:32 4 10

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew
Class A

11
22
43
44
49
41
48
50

Class

18
23
40
42
35
46
39

Class C

8
12

A
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C
C

Stephen Pritchard/ Emma Clarke
Barry Pavey/ Paul Rumary

Alex Roscoe/ Stephen Roscoe
Stuart Baker/ Jeremy Baker

Amber Smith/ Paul Topping

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

Overall Results

Car

Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Nissan Micra
Morris Mini 1000

Nissan Micra

John Frederick Mills / Sharon Elaine Mills MG ZR

Oliver Norfolk/ Alexander Mill
James Offield/ Jonathan Davies

Marc Mayes/ James Davies
Roger Ray/ Cameron Ray
Trevor Barson/ Alan Hinton
Jimmy Milligan / Mark Bradley
John Petrie/ Heather Phelps
Mark Davis/ Trudy campion

Adrian Lawman/ John Hailing

Chris White/ Jason Harris
Dean Davies/ Cameron Wheatley

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Vauxhall Nova

Ford Fiesta Mkl XR2
Peugot 206 XSI Cup
Peugeot 206 xsi
Peugeot 106

Citroen C2

Vauxhall Corsa s1600

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Total

1:05:35
1:08:42
1:09:08
1:11:00
1:14:00
1:18:20
1:20:51
1:29:32

1:05:15
1:08:54
1:09:30
1:09:47
1:14:51
1:15:34
1:22:19

1:01:52
1:04:19

In Class Order

Cls OIA

0 N O o B~ WN
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Penalty Pos Pos

11
14
16
23
27
31
32
34

15
17
18
28
30
33

to SF8/MC 2


http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html
http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
14 C Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte Renault Clio 1:05:32 3 9
51 C Ilan Ross/ Lucy Pitch Ford Escort Mk 2 1:05:32 4 10
30 C Callum Cannings/ James Summers Ford Escort RS1800 1:07:58 5 12
36 C Edward Lowman/ Paul Lowman Peugeot 205 GTI 1:08:20 6 13
25 C Rick James/ Anna James Ford Escort RS1800 1:10:44 7 19
17 C Stuart Cameron/ Gary Whitington Renault Clio Cop 172 1:10:47 8 21
26 C Kevin Hall/ Sarah Day Ford Escort 1:14:00 9 26
32 C Mark Burton / Toby Burton Talbot Sunbeam 1:15:01 10 29

Class D

7 D Thomas “Stef DR” Davies/ Daniel Petrie  Ford Escort Mk I 1:01:44 1 4
16 D Graham Davies/ Rhys William edwards  Darrian T9 1:04:25 2
27 D Neil barson/ Gethin edwards Bmw 325ti Compact  1:10:45 3 20
38 D Peter Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton BMW M3 1:10:54 4 22
21 D Anthony Deignan/ Kirun Deignan Skoda Fabia VRS 1:11:27 5 25

Class E

4 E Philip Hopkins/ Sam Allen Mitsubushi EVO 6 59:19 1

1 E Will Nicholls/ Nick Broom Ford Fiesta R5 59:25 2

2 E Martyn England/ Dawn England Ford Fiesta Rally2 1:00:55 3 3

5 E Ben Williams/ Russell Joseph Mitsubishi Evo 6 1:11:22 4 24

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)
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Stage 1

Car
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Stage 2

Time Car

5:54
5:55
6:00
6:12
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:19
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:37

3

~N 00 oo NS~ P

16

14
12
11
15
18
17
20
37
25

Stage 3

Time Car

5:45
5:47
5:49
5:56
6:01
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:16
6:17
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:25

1
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Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

Final

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

Position on each Stage

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Stage 8

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

6:02
6:02
6:04
6:11
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:19
6:21
6:26
6:26
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38

3
4

g © 0 = NN

12
14
16
18
51
11
28
37
21
35
25

5:57
5:57
6:03
6:06
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:14
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:29
6:29
6:34
6:37
6:38
6:39

1
4

0 N N W

14
12
16
17
11
18
51
20
21
32
37
30
36

8:53
8:53
9:00
9:09
9:18
9:20
9:34
9:36
9:40
9:43
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:53
9:55
9:57
10:03
10:07

1
4

~N 010N

14
17

16
51
18
11
20
30

35
36
32

8:45
8:49
8:56
9:02
9:13
9:13
9:16
9:18
9:24
9:27
9:27
9:30
9:32
9:35
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:57
9:59

49
1

4
7
2
8
5

17
12
16
51
18
11
35
32
21
30
22
26

8:30
8:57
9:00
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:32
9:50
9:56
9:56
9:57
10:03
10:09
10:10
10:19
10:24
10:27
10:31
10:33

21
42

g o N N b

12
51
14
16
18
11
30

22
35
43

5:38
7:47
8:49
8:56
9:07
9:11
9:26
9:30
9:45
9:49
9:57
10:04
10:07
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:20
10:23
10:29

to SF8/MC 2


http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html
http://cirencestercarclub.com/stagerally.html

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Stage 1

24
29
15
21
30
26
28
51
31
37
36
23
17
40
32
22
43
33
39
44
27
38
42

6:38
6:38
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:58
6:59
7:05
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:13

Stage 2

21
30
35
31
23
26
32
36
43
28
40
22
51
38
39
47
27
34
44
33
46
42
45

6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:37
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:54
6:55
7:02
7:11
7:12
7:23

Stage 3

25
21
35
31
36
23
26
27
43
22
40
34
39
38
44
42
30
46
49
45
41
48
33

6:43
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:51
6:54
6:54
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:02
7.07
7:07
7:09
7:13
7:19
7:31
7:37
7:40
7:45
7:48
8:10
8:13

Stage 4
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

30
36
20
26
31
43
22
23
40
27
32
38
44
34
45
39
42
46
49
41
48
50
17

Stage 5

Time Car

6:39
6:42
6:43
6:46
6:46
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:15
7:18
7:33
7:44
7:47
8:54
11:36

43
40
23
22
26
31
28
44
25
38
42
39
27
34
46
49
48
41

9
50

5
35
45

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car

10:16
10:18
10:19
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:25
10:28
10:40
10:40
10:58
11:01
11:.04
11:04
11:14
11:51
11:59
12:05
13:25
13:34
18:00
18:00
18:00

43
26
23
40
27
34
38
44
42
25
49
46
41
48
50
21
39

9:59
10:04
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:20
10:27
10:36
11:02
11:06
11:09
11:14
11:35
12:56
18:00
18:00

23
40
36
27
43
44
38
14
39
42
46
25
48
41
50

Stage 8

Time Car

10:42
10:43
10:44
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:07
11:12
11:25
11:27
11:49
12:05
12:05
12:18
13:57

36
17
25
23
38
27
40
44
39
46
49
41
48
50
26

Time
10:30
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:41
10:42
10:45
10:46
11:22
11:28
11:31
11:50
12:04
13:05
16:00



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

43 47 T7:A7 49 7:27 50 9:00

44 34 7:32 13 7:28 15 14:00

45 41 7:48 41 7:33 24 14:.00

46 46 7:48 48 7:53 32 14:.00

47 45 8:15 50 8:29

48 48 8:18 24 9:45

49 49 8:22

50 50 9:37

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

Position after each Stage

Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
3 554 3 11:39 3 17:43 3 23:40 3 32:40
1 555 1 11:42 1 17144 4 23148 4 3241
4 6:00 4 11:49 4 1751 1 23:54 1 32:47
2 6:12 2 12:.08 2 1819 2 24:22 2 3331
8 6:14 6 12:16 8 1832 8 24:42 7 34:.02
9 6:14 8 12:17 6 18:35 7 24:44 8 34:02
6 6:15 7 12:23 9 1837 9 24:48 16 34:58
7 6:19 9 12:23 7 1838 5 25:.07 14 35.07
5 6:22 16 12:29 5 1853 16 25:18 12 35:14
16 6:24 5 12:32 16 1855 14 25:33 18 35:35
14 6:26 14 12:37 14 19:10 12 25:38 11 35:43
18 6:29 11 12:48 12 19:15 18 25:47 20 36:02
13 6:31 12 12:49 18 19:24 11 2555 37 36:18
19 6:31 18 12:49 11 19:26 20 26:13 51 36:19
11 6:32 15 12:59 20 19:30 25 26:21 21 36:25
35 6:32 25 12:59 25 19:42 37 26:21 28 37:00
25 6:34 20 13:.00 17 19:45 35 26:24 25 37:.01
12 6:36 35 13:01 35 19146 51 26:31 36 37:09
20 6:37 21 13:10 37 19:47 21 26:32 31 37:11

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
8.80 miles  7.00 miles  7.00 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
4 41:30 1 5029 4 59:19
1 41:32 4 50:30 1 59:25
2 4227 2 51:48 2 1:00:55
8 43:04 8 5226 7 1:.01:44
7 43:15 7 52:33 8 1:01:52
14  44:23 16 54:21 12 1:04:19
16 44:25 12 54:34 16 1:04:25
12 44:38 18 55:.08 18 1:05:15
18 4505 11 55:24 14 1:05:32
11 45:15 14 55:35 51 1:05:32
20 4537 51 55:43 11 1:05:35
51 45146 30 57:45 30 1:07:58
36 47:06 36 57:50 36 1:08:20
30 47:18 26 58:.00 22 1:08:42
26 47:27 23 58:17 23 1:.08:54
23 47:35 22 58:22 43 1:09:08
43 47:44 43 58:39 40 1:09:30
22 4751 40 58:45 42 1:09:47
40 48:02 27 1:00:03 25 1:10:44

to SF8/MC 2
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Stage 1

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

24
29
15
21
30
26
28
51
31
37
36
23
17
40
32
22
43
33
44
27
38
42

6:38
6:38
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:58
6:59
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:13

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

37 13:10 21 19:55 28 26:35 26 37:23 25 48:03 25 1:00:08 27 1:10:45

30 13:12 31 20:03 31 26:49 30 37:25 38 49:.06 17 1:00:12 17 1:10:47

17 13:13 28 20:06 26 27:02 23 37:26 27 49:11 38 1:00:13 38 1:10:54

31 13:17 51 20:08 36 27:02 43 37:45 44 49:16 44 1:.00:14 44 1:11:00

23 13:21 23 20:15 23 27:.07 40 37:51 34 50:01 5 1:01:52 5 1:11:22

26 13:22 26 20:16 30 27:22 22 37:57 17 50:22 42 1:02:00 21 1:11:27

36 13:29 36 20:20 43 27:29 9 38:13 42 50:33 49 1:02:29 26 1:14:00

28 13:30 40 20:38 40 27:33 38 38:46 46 52:17 46 1:04:06 49 1:14:00

51 13:31 43 20:39 22 27:36 44 38:49 5 52:20 35 1:04:28 35 1:14:51

32 13:34 30 20:43 27 27:54 27 3858 49 53:59 32 1:.04:45 32 1:15:.01

40 13:36 22 20:44 38 28:06 34 39145 41 54:12 21 1:05:49 46 1:15:34

43 13:40 27 20:58 44 28:21 42 39:57 35 54:18 41 1:06:30 41 1:18:20

22 13:43 38 21:07 34 28:41 17 41:.04 32 54:26 48 1:08:47 48 1:20:51

38 13:58 44 21:16 42 28:59 46 41:08 21 55:25 39 1:10:57 39 1:22:19

13 13:59 34 21:33 46 29:54 39 41:32 48 56:42 50 1:16:27 50 1:29:32

27 13:59 42 21:44 39 30:31 49 42:53 39 59:32

44 14:.03 46 22:36 45 30:32 41 42:58 50 1:02:30

47 14:05 41 23:09 41 30:53 5 43:.07

42 14:25 33 23:20 49 31:02 35 44:24

34 14:26 39 23:20 17 31:21 32 44:27

46 14:59 45 23:23 48 33:08 48 45:07

33 15:07 49 23:29 32 34:32 45 49:32

41 15:21 48 24:21 50 36:00 50 49:34

a7

717



Stage 1
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

39
34
41
46
45
48
49
50

7:25
7:32
7:48
7:48
8:15
8:18
8:22
9:37

45
49
48
39
24
50

15:38
15:49
16:11
16:13
16:23
18:06

Stage 3

15 26:59
50 27:06
32 27:34
24 30:23

Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)
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Award

1st Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C
2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Class D
2nd Class D
3rd Class D
1st Class E
2nd Class E
3rd Class E
1st Class F
2nd Class F
3rd Class F

No Crew

4  Philip Hopkins / Sam Allen

11 Stephen Pritchard / Emma Clarke
22 Barry Pavey / Paul Rumary

43 Alex Roscoe / Stephen Roscoe

18 Marc Mayes / James Davies

23 Roger Ray / Cameron Ray

40 Trevor Barson / Alan Hinton

8 Chris White / Jason Harris

12 Dean Davies / Cameron Wheatley

14 Adrian Griffiths / Karolina Kunigiskyte

7  Thomas “Stef DR” Davies / Daniel Petrie
16 Graham Davies / Rhys William edwards
27 Neil barson / Gethin edwards

1 Wil Nicholls / Nick Broom

2 Martyn England / Dawn England

5 Ben Williams / Russell Joseph

No eligible finishers

No eligible finishers

No eligible finishers

Final

Car

Mitsubushi EVO 6
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort

Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Fiesta Mkl XR2
Peugot 206 XSI Cup
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Renault Clio

Ford Escort MK 11
Darrian T9

Bmw 325ti Compact
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Mitsubishi Evo 6

Awards

Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

to SF8/MC 2
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These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)
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Wells Masonry Solutions Corinium Stages 2022

Final Retirements In Starting Order to SF 8/ MC 2

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
E Robert Dennis/ Andy Boswell 5:54 5:45 6:04 557 9:00 Retired
C Wayne Lloyd/ William Lloyd 6:15 6:01 6:19 Prop snapping
E Chris Marshall/ Andy Robinson 6:14 6:09 6:14 6:11 13:25 Missed split
10 C Pete Hedges/ James Hedges Non Starter
13 B Joe Piggott/ John Fellowes 6:31 7:28 Retired
15 D Mark Harris/ Darren Matthews 6:42 6:17 14:00 Noise
19 E Hendrik Minderman/ Glyn Thomas 6:31 Gearbox
20 C Peter morgan/ Fiona crump 6:37 6:23 6:30 6:43 9:49 9:35 Retired
24 D Nigel Brain/ Catherine Brain 6:38 9:45 14:00 Engine misfiring
28 D Gary Speight / Sean Walsh 6:46 6:44 6:36 6:29 10:25 Mechanical issues
29 C Trevor Keeble/ Chris Whittall 6:38 Clutch
31 C Mike Webb/ Steve Noble 6:47 6:30 6:46 6:46 10:22 Retired
33 B Matthew arnold / Richard arnold ~ 7:05 7:02 8:13 1:00 Clutch
Car 33 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at SA 2
34 D Andrew Norris/ Hollie Leigh Norris 7:32 6:54 7:07 7:08 11:04 10:16 Retired
37 B Gareth Thomas/ Dewi Mason 6:47 6:23 6:37 6:34 9:57 Retired
45 C Massie Piggott/ Julian Monkley 8:15 7:23 7:45 7:.09 18:00 1:.00 Retired

Car 45 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 1:00 early at SA5
47 B Mark Shannon/ Nicholas Jones 7:17 6:48 Cam belt
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Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
5.20 miles 5.20 miles 5.40 miles 5.40 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.00 miles 7.00 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 30th April 2022 at 16:50 BST and were signed by Dave Boden (Clerk of the Course)
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